
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  
33  
34  
35  
36  
37  
38  
39  

No. 
28 

180 
444 
60 
37 
21 
27 
56 
42 
44 
35 
26 
86 

135 
41 
4 

94 
134 
78 
43 

194 
629 
128 
138 
89 
15 
36 
38 
39 
51 
63 
68 
72 
73 

111 
124 
163 
288 
369 

Name 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
VENESIA Wiliam 
NOCIVELLI Enrico 
TORCHIO Alberto 
MORTALI Davide 
FORTUNATI Christian 
GILIOLI Massimo 
PERRI Gabriele 
ROLANDO Davide 
PALLADINO Massimiliano 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
LARINI Fabio 
FERRARI Michael 
VOCH Lorenzo 
BIANUCCI Niccolo' 
BOCENTI Francesco 
IVAGNES Manuel 
IVAN Iulian Marius 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
REMEDI Damiano 
MAZZONI Marco 
D'AMATO Cristian 
SEGATA Gianni 
CATINO Andrea 
BINI Alessandro 
SANSAVINI Luca 
PAVESE Giancarlo 
MORSELLI Daniele 
BOSSOTTO Omar 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 
ROLANDO Luca 
FERRARI Maurizio 
LATUSI Andrea 
FABBRETTI Marco 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
MARDEGAN Andrea 
SCOTTI Francesco 
BRUGNONE Christian 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:08.422 
1:09.430 
1:09.973 
1:10.126 
1:10.161 
1:10.413 
1:10.420 
1:10.428 
1:10.558 
1:10.642 
1:10.686 
1:10.855 
1:10.901 
1:11.182 
1:11.553 
1:11.651 
1:11.772 
1:12.640 
1:12.642 
1:13.594 
1:13.653 
1:13.710 
1:13.718 
1:14.059 
1:14.083 

Gap 

1.008 
0.543 
0.153 
0.035 
0.252 
0.007 
0.008 
0.130 
0.084 
0.044 
0.169 
0.046 
0.281 
0.371 
0.098 
0.121 
0.868 
0.002 
0.952 
0.059 
0.057 
0.008 
0.341 
0.024 

Diff 

1.008 
1.551 
1.704 
1.739 
1.991 
1.998 
2.006 
2.136 
2.220 
2.264 
2.433 
2.479 
2.760 
3.131 
3.229 
3.350 
4.218 
4.220 
5.172 
5.231 
5.288 
5.296 
5.637 
5.661 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
123,644 
121,849 
120,904 
120,640 
120,580 
120,148 
120,136 
120,123 
119,901 
119,759 
119,684 
119,399 
119,321 
118,850 
118,234 
118,072 
117,873 
116,465 
116,462 
114,955 
114,863 
114,774 
114,762 
114,233 
114,196 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Class 
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P600  
P600  
P1000  
P1000  
P600  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P600  
P600  
P600  
P600  
P600  
P1000  
P600  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P600  
P600  
P600  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P600  
P600  
P1000  
P1000  
P1000  
P600  
P600  
P1000  
P1000  

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
MV 
THR 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BTT 2V 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
PILOTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti a 

Race (8 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

06/09/2020 17:40 


